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TRUCK WHEEL
BALANCER

- Suitable for wheels of heavy truck and bus.
- Pneuma c wheel li ing device.
- Various balancing modes.
- Pedal-operated main sha  lock.
- Steel supported bo om to make the cabinet stable.
- CE cer fied by TUV.

MAIN FEATURES

TECHNICAL DATA

Models EE-3448

Max.Wheel weight

Max.Tire diameter

Rim diameter

Rim width

Balancing speed

For truck re

Power supply

Motor power

Working pressure

Noise level

Package Size

N.W.

G.W.

150Kg

1200mm

13"-24"

5.5"-20"

200R.P.M

50Kg

 380V/50/3PH

0.5Kw

6-8bar

70db

1750x900x1280mm

250Kg

400Kg

EE-3448

STANDARD ACCESSORIES

Quick
Nut

Caliper Cone

Flange

Wheel Hood

Weight Plier

Weight Co

F


