TRUCK WHEEL BALANCER



MAIN FEATURES

- Suitable for wheels of heavy truck and bus.
- Pneumatic wheel lifting device.
- Various balancing modes.
- Pedal-operated main shaft lock.
- Steel supported bottom to make the cabinet stable.
- CE certified by TUV.

TECHNICAL DATA

Models	EE-3448
Max.Wheel weight	150Kg
Max.Tire diameter	1200mm
Rim diameter	13"-24"
Rim width	5.5"-20"
Balancing speed	200R.P.M
For truck tire	50Kg
Power supply	380V/50/3PH
Motor power	0.5Kw
Working pressure	6-8bar
Noise level	70db
Package Size	1750x900x1280mm
N.W.	250Kg
G.W.	400Kg

STANDARD ACCESSORIES

